
Ac
ad

em
ic

Pr
of

es
si

on
al

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 KARIMNAGAR 1527521 CHELLA. SHYAM SUNDER 36130300903 ZPHS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 21-03-1972 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
2 KARIMNAGAR 1507054 POTHU. PRABHAKAR 36130801115 ZPHS (G) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 14-08-1973 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Maths)
3 KARIMNAGAR 1518375 DOMMATI. KRISHNA REDDY 36131000407 ZPHS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BCOM B.Ed. 01-03-1978 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 SA(Social)
4 KARIMNAGAR 1517092 GAJJELA. SWARNAMAIE 36130801707 ZPHS GANGIPALLI MANAKONDUR III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed. 14-08-1978 04-12-2000 04-12-2000 SA(Hindi)
5 KARIMNAGAR 1540109 BANALA. SADANANDAM 36130400704 ZPHS MOQDUMPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 10-05-1973 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Social)
6 KARIMNAGAR 1535802 THUNGOORI. ANUPAMA 36130201505 ZPHS VEDIRA RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 28-08-1974 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 SA(Maths)

7 KARIMNAGAR 1504350 ALKANTI. VIJAYA LAXMI 36130790592 GHS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 04-02-1977 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)

8 KARIMNAGAR 1535431 MEKALA. PAVANI 36130500306 ZPHS ASIFNAGAR KOTHAPALLY III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 15-08-1973 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
9 KARIMNAGAR 1523939 VORUGANTI. VINAYA KUMAR 36130400202 ZPHS JUBLINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 25-08-1976 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 SA(Social)
10 KARIMNAGAR 1538966 THAKUR. PAVAN SINGH 36130501004 ZPHS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc HPT 05-06-1977 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Hindi)
11 KARIMNAGAR 1536316 THALLAPALLI. SATHAVVA 36130201605 ZPHS VELICHALA RAMADUGU I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA HPT 08-08-1971 14-11-2000 14-11-2000 SA(Hindi)
12 KARIMNAGAR 1520742 NANUVALA. MALATHI 36131101010 ZPHS AKUNOOR SAIDAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 02-03-1975 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
13 KARIMNAGAR 1517105 GATTU. SRILATHA 36130801006 ZPHS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 19-05-1977 01-12-2000 01-12-2000 SA(Maths)
14 KARIMNAGAR 1535833 CHENNAMANENI. MADHAVI LATHA 36130101405 ZPHS KURIKIAL GANGADHARA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BBB B.Ed. 04-06-1972 08-12-2000 08-12-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
15 KARIMNAGAR 1517104 CHITNENI. SRIKANTH RAO 36130101603 ZPHS GATTUBUTHUR GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 23-02-1977 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 SA(Social)
16 KARIMNAGAR 1504759 JANAMANCHI. GOPI KRISHNA 36130900403 ZPHS MANNEMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BCOM B.Ed. 25-05-1972 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 SA(Social)
17 KARIMNAGAR 1520734 GURRAM. SRINIVAS 36131401102 ZPHS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 02-08-1968 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Social)
18 KARIMNAGAR 1524209 DANDE. SHARADA 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 02-09-1976 30-11-2000 30-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
19 KARIMNAGAR 1503456 DOLI. KRISHNAVENI 36130801115 ZPHS (G) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 10-07-1977 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Maths)
20 KARIMNAGAR 1519874 PEERALLA. VENKATA RAMANA 36131400203 ZPHS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 07-06-1973 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 SA(Social)
21 KARIMNAGAR 1533496 KALYANAPU. SRILATHA 36130400105 ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 09-11-1975 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SA(Maths)
22 KARIMNAGAR 1541798 MIKKILI. HENA HARIET 36130200706 ZPHS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 31-07-1972 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Maths)
23 KARIMNAGAR 1524172 BALASANKULA. JYOSHNA DEVI 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 22-08-1976 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Bio Sci)
24 KARIMNAGAR 1535712 BALASANKULA. JITHENDER 36130801115 ZPHS (G) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 12-06-1969 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 SA(Social)
25 KARIMNAGAR 1504781 BOJJA. SREEVENI 36130101902 ZPHS ODYARAM GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BCOM B.Ed. 04-01-1971 12-11-2000 12-11-2000 SA(Social)
26 KARIMNAGAR 1539111 KONDA. VASANTHA 36130401206 ZPHS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed. 06-07-1970 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Social)
27 KARIMNAGAR 1504490 PINAPATI. MARI NIRMALA KUAMRI 36130800206 ZPHS VELDI MANAKONDUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed. 23-12-1969 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 SA(Social)
28 KARIMNAGAR 1504194 SALIVENDRA. SRINIVAS 36130800802 ZPHS DEVAMPALLY MANAKONDUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB ST M BA B.Ed. 18-06-1969 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 SA(Social)
29 KARIMNAGAR 1539029 JAREENA ANJUM 36131500507 ZPHS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 12-02-1971 11-04-2001 11-04-2001 SA(Bio Sci)
30 KARIMNAGAR 1531424 S.A. HAI JAWEED 36130501107 ZPHS SALEHNAGAR (U/M) KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) URDU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 24-09-1975 14-03-2001 14-03-2001 SA(Maths)
31 KARIMNAGAR 1504333 ABDUL HAMEED 36130790585 GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 07-03-1966 09-11-2001 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 LP(Hin)
32 KARIMNAGAR 1506455 JALI. MAHENDER REDDY 36130101802 MPUPS ACHAMPALLY GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BA B.Ed. 10-04-1963 19-12-2001 02-08-1983 02-08-1983 S.G.T

33 KARIMNAGAR 1516015 THOKALA. SHIVA REDDY 36131400804 ZPHS BORNAPALLY HUZURABAD III SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M MA B.Ed. 20-06-1964 19-12-2001 02-08-1983 02-08-1983 S.G.T

34 KARIMNAGAR 1516148 DIVITI. SATYALAXMI 36131400644 ZPHS PEDDAPAPAIAH PALLY HUZURABAD III SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BA B.Ed. 12-06-1964 19-12-2001 21-06-1983 21-06-1983 S.G.T
35 KARIMNAGAR 1538980 NUGURI. NAGAVENI 36130900704 ZPHS RENIKUNTA THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 05-11-1965 19-12-2001 09-10-1987 09-10-1987 S.G.T
36 KARIMNAGAR 1507210 VADLOORI. RADHA RANI 36130300520 ZPHS (G) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 27-05-1967 19-12-2001 05-01-1989 13-10-1987 S.G.T
37 KARIMNAGAR 1539149 DONTHINENI. JYOTHI 36130500704 ZPHS MALKAPUR KOTHAPALLY I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 06-08-1967 19-12-2001 05-01-1989 16-10-1987 S.G.T
38 KARIMNAGAR 1504481 VEGGALUM. KRISHNA KUMARI 36130801407 ZPHS CHENJARLA MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F MSC B.Ed. 02-08-1963 19-12-2001 13-06-1989 15-10-1987 S.G.T
39 KARIMNAGAR 1507052 MUTA. SATYANARAYANA 36130200406 ZPHS GUNDI RAMADUGU III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M MSC B.Ed. 09-02-1964 19-12-2001 13-06-1989 05-03-1988 S.G.T
40 KARIMNAGAR 1504597 NAGULA. RAVINDER 36130300706 ZPHS KATNAPALLY CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 06-09-1964 19-12-2001 13-06-1989 14-03-1988 S.G.T
41 KARIMNAGAR 1517012 ALLADI. BHARATHI 36130200706 ZPHS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 10-10-1964 19-12-2001 13-06-1989 13-10-1987 S.G.T
42 KARIMNAGAR 1535545 THIRUNAGARI. MADHUMALATHI 36130901204 ZPHS PARLAPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 12-02-1965 19-12-2001 25-02-1986 13-09-1985 S.G.T
43 KARIMNAGAR 1504218 ANUMOLU. REVATHI DEVI 36130801116 ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR T/S MANAKONDUR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 20-06-1965 19-12-2001 22-02-1985 27-01-1984 S.G.T
44 KARIMNAGAR 1538998 GUNDATI. RAMCHANDRAM 36130801116 ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR T/S MANAKONDUR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 08-08-1964 19-12-2001 28-11-1990 11-04-1989 S.G.T
45 KARIMNAGAR 1533584 MOHAMMAD. SAJID ALI 36130500306 ZPHS ASIFNAGAR KOTHAPALLY III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BA B.Ed. 05-08-1965 19-12-2001 23-02-1991 12-04-1989 S.G.T
46 KARIMNAGAR 1504687 BOGGARAPU. SHANKAR 36130801006 ZPHS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 15-05-1964 19-12-2001 24-03-1991 10-04-1989 S.G.T
47 KARIMNAGAR 1517059 SHAMEEM NAAZ 36130400105 ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BA B.Ed. 17-09-1966 19-12-2001 26-03-1991 12-04-1989 S.G.T
48 KARIMNAGAR 1520330 NARENDLA. SUNITHA 36131500735 ZPHS (B) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 10-02-1965 19-12-2001 06-08-1991 12-04-1989 S.G.T
49 KARIMNAGAR 1534106 SUDADI. SUMALATHA 36130300519 ZPHS BOYS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 15-04-1967 19-12-2001 18-09-1991 12-10-1989 S.G.T
50 KARIMNAGAR 1541102 VYATA. SUMATHI RANI 36130800505 ZPHS PACHUNUR MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 19-12-1967 19-12-2001 20-09-1991 25-09-1989 S.G.T
51 KARIMNAGAR 1516298 LOPELLI. SATYANARAYANA RAO 36130900403 ZPHS MANNEMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 05-08-1963 19-12-2001 24-12-1991 22-09-1989 S.G.T
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANT AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II IN MULTIZONE - I :: LB MANAGEMENT
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1 2 3 4
1 KARIMNAGAR 1527521 CHELLA. SHYAM SUNDER
2 KARIMNAGAR 1507054 POTHU. PRABHAKAR
3 KARIMNAGAR 1518375 DOMMATI. KRISHNA REDDY
4 KARIMNAGAR 1517092 GAJJELA. SWARNAMAIE
5 KARIMNAGAR 1540109 BANALA. SADANANDAM
6 KARIMNAGAR 1535802 THUNGOORI. ANUPAMA

7 KARIMNAGAR 1504350 ALKANTI. VIJAYA LAXMI

8 KARIMNAGAR 1535431 MEKALA. PAVANI
9 KARIMNAGAR 1523939 VORUGANTI. VINAYA KUMAR
10 KARIMNAGAR 1538966 THAKUR. PAVAN SINGH
11 KARIMNAGAR 1536316 THALLAPALLI. SATHAVVA
12 KARIMNAGAR 1520742 NANUVALA. MALATHI
13 KARIMNAGAR 1517105 GATTU. SRILATHA
14 KARIMNAGAR 1535833 CHENNAMANENI. MADHAVI LATHA
15 KARIMNAGAR 1517104 CHITNENI. SRIKANTH RAO
16 KARIMNAGAR 1504759 JANAMANCHI. GOPI KRISHNA
17 KARIMNAGAR 1520734 GURRAM. SRINIVAS
18 KARIMNAGAR 1524209 DANDE. SHARADA
19 KARIMNAGAR 1503456 DOLI. KRISHNAVENI
20 KARIMNAGAR 1519874 PEERALLA. VENKATA RAMANA
21 KARIMNAGAR 1533496 KALYANAPU. SRILATHA
22 KARIMNAGAR 1541798 MIKKILI. HENA HARIET
23 KARIMNAGAR 1524172 BALASANKULA. JYOSHNA DEVI
24 KARIMNAGAR 1535712 BALASANKULA. JITHENDER
25 KARIMNAGAR 1504781 BOJJA. SREEVENI
26 KARIMNAGAR 1539111 KONDA. VASANTHA
27 KARIMNAGAR 1504490 PINAPATI. MARI NIRMALA KUAMRI
28 KARIMNAGAR 1504194 SALIVENDRA. SRINIVAS
29 KARIMNAGAR 1539029 JAREENA ANJUM
30 KARIMNAGAR 1531424 S.A. HAI JAWEED
31 KARIMNAGAR 1504333 ABDUL HAMEED
32 KARIMNAGAR 1506455 JALI. MAHENDER REDDY

33 KARIMNAGAR 1516015 THOKALA. SHIVA REDDY

34 KARIMNAGAR 1516148 DIVITI. SATYALAXMI
35 KARIMNAGAR 1538980 NUGURI. NAGAVENI
36 KARIMNAGAR 1507210 VADLOORI. RADHA RANI
37 KARIMNAGAR 1539149 DONTHINENI. JYOTHI
38 KARIMNAGAR 1504481 VEGGALUM. KRISHNA KUMARI
39 KARIMNAGAR 1507052 MUTA. SATYANARAYANA
40 KARIMNAGAR 1504597 NAGULA. RAVINDER
41 KARIMNAGAR 1517012 ALLADI. BHARATHI
42 KARIMNAGAR 1535545 THIRUNAGARI. MADHUMALATHI
43 KARIMNAGAR 1504218 ANUMOLU. REVATHI DEVI
44 KARIMNAGAR 1538998 GUNDATI. RAMCHANDRAM
45 KARIMNAGAR 1533584 MOHAMMAD. SAJID ALI
46 KARIMNAGAR 1504687 BOGGARAPU. SHANKAR
47 KARIMNAGAR 1517059 SHAMEEM NAAZ
48 KARIMNAGAR 1520330 NARENDLA. SUNITHA
49 KARIMNAGAR 1534106 SUDADI. SUMALATHA
50 KARIMNAGAR 1541102 VYATA. SUMATHI RANI
51 KARIMNAGAR 1516298 LOPELLI. SATYANARAYANA RAO

TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANT AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II IN MULTIZONE - I :: LB MANAGEMENT

Sl.
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
2000 5 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 1 9490527207
2000 6 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 2 9848792905
2000 6 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 3 9948631825
2000 6 YES YES YES 13-11-2000 Yes Yes 4 9948090831
2000 7 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 5 9491216750
2000 7 YES YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 6 9440029545

2000 7 YES YES 13-11-2000 No 7 8886066000

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

2000 8 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 8 9490096191
2000 8 YES YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 9 8886540321
2000 8 YES YES YES 13-11-2000 Yes Yes 10 9866265252
2000 9 YES OH 90 YES YES 13-11-2000 Yes Yes 11 9441891085
2000 9 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 12 8247366069
2000 9 YES YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 13 9290104545
2000 10 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 14 9948447930
2000 10 YES YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 15 9866063170
2000 12 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 16 9030107172
2000 14 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 17 9951245627
2000 14 YES YES 13-11-2000 Yes Yes 18 9490683329
2000 14 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 19 9908365709
2000 15 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 20 9493437321
2000 15 YES YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 21 9949137253
2000 16 YES YES 12-11-2000 Yes Yes 22 9490578062
2000 17 YES YES 13-11-2000 Yes Yes 23 9848466601
2000 24 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 24 9492646403
2000 31 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 25 9492541455
2000 37 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 26 9949376812
2000 39 YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 27 9393668221
2000 45 YES OH 53 YES YES YES 11-11-2000 Yes Yes 28 9666780939
2000 12 YES VH 40 YES YES 11-04-2001 Yes Yes 29 9652765642
2000 YES YES YES 14-03-2001 Yes Yes 30 9440842943
1994 YES YES 09-11-2001 Yes Yes 31 9441772271
1983 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 32 9490194095

1983 YES YES 19-12-2001 No 33 9440717633

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

1983 Others 14-06-1985 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 34 9440867826
13-06-1989 09-09-1984 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 35 9849027939
05-01-1989 13-10-1987 1987 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 36 8179705616
05-01-1989 16-10-1985 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 37 9492982267
13-06-1989 15-10-1987 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 38 9849927297
13-06-1989 01-11-1986 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 39 9010008150
13-06-1989 21-07-1986 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 40 9440529044
13-06-1989 15-06-1984 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 41 9966836528
25-02-1986 10-09-1984 Others 26-03-1990 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 42 9848412465
22-02-1985 30-04-1983 1983 Others 07-11-1990 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 43 9849395925
28-11-1990 20-11-1986 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 44 9912137558
23-02-1991 01-11-1985 1987 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 45 9963086959
24-03-1991 24-03-1991 1987 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 46 9492193304
26-03-1991 18-11-1985 1987 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 47 9949136798
06-08-1991 12-04-1989 1987 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 48 9441313757
18-09-1991 01-10-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 49 9290571599
20-09-1991 25-09-1989 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 50 9959033733
24-12-1991 20-09-1990 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 51 8317689358
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52 KARIMNAGAR 1547790 GAJJELA. CHANDRAKALA 36130400202 ZPHS JUBLINAGAR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Eng) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 31-05-1964 19-12-2001 24-12-1991 22-09-1989 S.G.T
53 KARIMNAGAR 1504701 BONALA. LAXMINARAYANA 36130401407 ZPHS BOMMAKAL KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 10-08-1964 19-12-2001 01-01-1992 23-09-1989 S.G.T
54 KARIMNAGAR 1504190 CHIPPA. NANDAIAH 36130501004 ZPHS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 05-08-1965 19-12-2001 09-07-1992 25-09-1989 S.G.T
55 KARIMNAGAR 1539113 BOTLA. RAMASWAMY 36130401405 MPUPS GUNTURPALLI KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB SC M MSC B.Ed. 10-09-1965 19-12-2001 09-07-1992 21-12-1989 S.G.T
56 KARIMNAGAR 1520942 MEKALA. SHYAM SUNDER REDDY 36131500806 ZPHS MADIPALLY JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BCOM B.Ed. 10-10-1965 19-12-2001 28-07-1992 23-09-1989 S.G.T
57 KARIMNAGAR 1520856 GOGULA. RAMANNA 36130801707 ZPHS GANGIPALLI MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 14-08-1964 19-12-2001 04-08-1992 25-09-1989 S.G.T
58 KARIMNAGAR 1504435 ADEPU. RAJESHAM 36131000407 ZPHS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 15-02-1967 19-12-2001 04-08-1992 11-10-1989 S.G.T
59 KARIMNAGAR 1534177 ZAREENA NASREEN 36130900212 ZPHS (U/M) LMD COLONY THIMMAPUR I SA(Bio Sci) URDU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 15-09-1966 19-12-2001 05-08-1992 22-09-1989 S.G.T
60 KARIMNAGAR 1520519 SIRIMALLA. MAHESH 36131500737 ZPHS (G) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 15-06-1967 19-12-2001 05-08-1992 20-09-1989 S.G.T
61 KARIMNAGAR 1538967 VEMULA. LAXMIBAI 36130201704 ZPHS DESHRAJPALLY RAMADUGU I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 29-05-1968 19-12-2001 05-08-1992 23-09-1989 S.G.T
62 KARIMNAGAR 1520809 MAMIDOJU. SADANANDA CHARY 36131500507 ZPHS KORAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 30-06-1963 19-12-2001 06-08-1992 02-03-1990 S.G.T
63 KARIMNAGAR 1507187 DONTHA. SRINIVAS 36130901103 ZPHS POLAMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB SC M BSc B.Ed. 02-07-1964 19-12-2001 06-08-1992 15-12-1989 S.G.T
64 KARIMNAGAR 1504654 NYALAKONDA. SUNEETHA 36131000303 ZPHS MULKANOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 03-07-1964 19-12-2001 06-08-1992 23-09-1989 S.G.T
65 KARIMNAGAR 1504550 JUPALLI. VIMALA DEVI 36130800206 ZPHS VELDI MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 15-04-1966 19-12-2001 06-08-1992 29-01-1991 S.G.T
66 KARIMNAGAR 1504853 YAMSANI. UMARANI 36130900509 ZPHS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 01-05-1969 19-12-2001 06-08-1992 28-09-1989 S.G.T
67 KARIMNAGAR 1535718 VALLAKONDA. VENKATESHWAR RAO 36130801707 ZPHS GANGIPALLI MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 14-01-1964 19-12-2001 07-08-1992 15-03-1990 S.G.T
68 KARIMNAGAR 1533257 GUJJULA. RAMESH REDDY 36130101603 ZPHS GATTUBUTHUR GANGADHARA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 16-02-1964 19-12-2001 07-08-1992 02-03-1990 S.G.T
69 KARIMNAGAR 1528859 KANNA. PRAVEEN KUMAR 36130101707 ZPHS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 11-08-1964 19-12-2001 07-08-1992 13-03-1990 S.G.T
70 KARIMNAGAR 1520882 JAKKAM. SUJATHA 36130801807 ZPHS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 20-06-1965 19-12-2001 08-08-1992 22-01-1991 S.G.T
71 KARIMNAGAR 1533554 NITTURI. YESUDAS 36130300520 ZPHS (G) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB SC M BSc B.Ed. 15-03-1967 19-12-2001 08-08-1992 27-12-1989 S.G.T

72 KARIMNAGAR 1524834 ASIA ANSARI 36130790579 GHS DURGAMMAGADDA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) URDU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 05-06-1963 19-12-2001 10-08-1992 11-10-1989 S.G.T

73 KARIMNAGAR 1518277 KALAKUNTLA. SHESHA ANANTHACHARYA 36130800206 ZPHS VELDI MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 27-08-1963 19-12-2001 11-08-1992 28-09-1989 S.G.T
74 KARIMNAGAR 1528701 MOOTA. CHANDRAKALA 36130201605 ZPHS VELICHALA RAMADUGU I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 15-10-1966 19-12-2001 12-08-1992 28-09-1989 S.G.T
75 KARIMNAGAR 1541197 BONAGIRI. PRABHAKAR 36130101306 ZPHS UPPERAMALLIALA GANGADHARA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 28-04-1969 19-12-2001 13-08-1992 02-03-1990 S.G.T
76 KARIMNAGAR 1517266 KALAGIRI. LAXMI BAI 36130300603 ZPHS GUMLAPUR CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 12-05-1963 19-12-2001 15-08-1992 22-02-1991 S.G.T
77 KARIMNAGAR 1520999 PARAMKUSHAM. VENKATESHWARA SWAMY 36131600303 ZPHS KANAGARTHY ELLANDAKUNTA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M MSC B.Ed. 27-07-1966 19-12-2001 30-11-1994 30-11-1994 S.G.T
78 KARIMNAGAR 1539010 MOHAMMAD. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 36130201203 ZPHS RUDRARAM RAMADUGU III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BA B.Ed. 06-06-1970 19-12-2001 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 LP(Hin)
79 KARIMNAGAR 1518206 THUNIKI. SREEDHAR RAJU 36130101204 ZPHS MALLAPUR GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 24-05-1971 19-12-2001 17-07-1995 17-07-1995 S.G.T
80 KARIMNAGAR 1507055 MOTHE. ACHYUTA REDDY 36130500812 ZPHS (G) KOTHAPALLY (H) KOTHAPALLY I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 15-07-1969 19-12-2001 16-06-1995 16-06-1995 S.G.T
81 KARIMNAGAR 1539077 MOHAMMAD ABDUL. SATTAR KHALED 36130801407 ZPHS CHENJARLA MANAKONDUR III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BCOM HPT 17-10-1972 19-12-2001 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 LP(Hin)
82 KARIMNAGAR 1503279 JOGINPELLI. SHERATH CHENDAR 36130500103 ZPHS NAGULAMALYALA KOTHAPALLY III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 16-05-1973 19-12-2001 19-06-1995 19-06-1995 S.G.T
83 KARIMNAGAR 1517340 SWARGAM. RADHAKRISHNA 36131400640 MPUPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 24-03-1964 19-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
84 KARIMNAGAR 1524050 REGONDA. SATYANARAYANA 36130101603 ZPHS GATTUBUTHUR GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 20-02-1970 19-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
85 KARIMNAGAR 1504322 AYACHITULA. RAGHU RAM RAO 36130790582 GHS SAWARAN T/M KARIMNAGAR I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 14-06-1966 19-12-2001 21-06-1995 21-06-1995 S.G.T
86 KARIMNAGAR 1530077 KUDIKALA. VENKATESHWARLU 36130790589 GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 03-06-1969 19-12-2001 27-06-1995 27-06-1995 S.G.T
87 KARIMNAGAR 1518272 KOMPELLY. ANANDA REDDY 36130801707 ZPHS GANGIPALLI MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M MSC B.Ed. 01-09-1972 19-12-2001 22-06-1995 22-06-1995 S.G.T
88 KARIMNAGAR 1504837 BANDAPELLI. JITHENDER 36131000303 ZPHS MULKANOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 10-06-1967 19-12-2001 05-07-1995 05-07-1995 S.G.T
89 KARIMNAGAR 1523620 JUPELLY. THIRUPATHI RAO 36130100909 ZPHS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 23-07-1968 19-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
90 KARIMNAGAR 1541186 RALLABANDI. RAVINDER REDDY 36130201605 ZPHS VELICHALA RAMADUGU I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 04-03-1968 19-12-2001 19-07-1995 19-07-1995 S.G.T
91 KARIMNAGAR 1518330 ADABOINA. RAVINDER REDDY 36131000704 ZPHS SUNDARAGIRI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 13-12-1968 19-12-2001 19-06-1995 19-06-1995 S.G.T
92 KARIMNAGAR 1538973 PACHUNURI. PRAKASH 36130201004 ZPHS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 23-10-1967 19-12-2001 25-07-1995 25-07-1995 S.G.T
93 KARIMNAGAR 1539141 DANDE. RAJASHEKAR 36130500704 ZPHS MALKAPUR KOTHAPALLY I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 10-06-1970 19-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
94 KARIMNAGAR 1516053 VALABOJU. SHANKARAIAH 36130800403 ZPHS OOTUR MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M MA B.Ed. 02-07-1966 19-12-2001 21-07-1995 21-07-1995 S.G.T
95 KARIMNAGAR 1539470 ALLENKI. VASAVI 36130900509 ZPHS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 02-02-1970 19-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T

96 KARIMNAGAR 1541799 GATTU. PADMA SRI 36130400704 ZPHS MOQDUMPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F MSC B.Ed. 10-03-1971 19-12-2001 18-07-1995 18-07-1995 S.G.T

97 KARIMNAGAR 1541250 KANDULA. SUDHAKAR REDDY 36130500306 ZPHS ASIFNAGAR KOTHAPALLY III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 07-03-1966 19-12-2001 08-12-1995 08-12-1995 S.G.T
98 KARIMNAGAR 1521613 KAMIDI. SAMMI REDDY 36131100803 ZPHS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 03-07-1971 19-12-2001 23-12-1995 23-12-1995 S.G.T
99 KARIMNAGAR 1504638 JANGA. MANOHAR REDDY 36130900603 ZPHS NEDUNUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 15-06-1970 19-12-2001 12-07-1996 12-07-1996 S.G.T

100 KARIMNAGAR 1541094 KOLUGURI. KISHAN RAO 36130201203 ZPHS RUDRARAM RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 05-01-1966 19-12-2001 27-06-1996 27-06-1996 S.G.T
101 KARIMNAGAR 1504226 THUMMANAPALLY. VIDYASAGAR RAO 36130500812 ZPHS (G) KOTHAPALLY (H) KOTHAPALLY I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 14-08-1965 19-12-2001 13-06-1996 13-06-1996 S.G.T
102 KARIMNAGAR 1541070 YALLA. MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 36130900509 ZPHS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 08-04-1966 19-12-2001 25-06-1996 25-06-1996 S.G.T
103 KARIMNAGAR 1539560 MUKKALA. MOHAN REDDY 36130400405 ZPHS CHAMANAPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 20-08-1966 19-12-2001 25-06-1996 25-06-1996 S.G.T
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52 KARIMNAGAR 1547790 GAJJELA. CHANDRAKALA
53 KARIMNAGAR 1504701 BONALA. LAXMINARAYANA
54 KARIMNAGAR 1504190 CHIPPA. NANDAIAH
55 KARIMNAGAR 1539113 BOTLA. RAMASWAMY
56 KARIMNAGAR 1520942 MEKALA. SHYAM SUNDER REDDY
57 KARIMNAGAR 1520856 GOGULA. RAMANNA
58 KARIMNAGAR 1504435 ADEPU. RAJESHAM
59 KARIMNAGAR 1534177 ZAREENA NASREEN
60 KARIMNAGAR 1520519 SIRIMALLA. MAHESH
61 KARIMNAGAR 1538967 VEMULA. LAXMIBAI
62 KARIMNAGAR 1520809 MAMIDOJU. SADANANDA CHARY
63 KARIMNAGAR 1507187 DONTHA. SRINIVAS
64 KARIMNAGAR 1504654 NYALAKONDA. SUNEETHA
65 KARIMNAGAR 1504550 JUPALLI. VIMALA DEVI
66 KARIMNAGAR 1504853 YAMSANI. UMARANI
67 KARIMNAGAR 1535718 VALLAKONDA. VENKATESHWAR RAO
68 KARIMNAGAR 1533257 GUJJULA. RAMESH REDDY
69 KARIMNAGAR 1528859 KANNA. PRAVEEN KUMAR
70 KARIMNAGAR 1520882 JAKKAM. SUJATHA
71 KARIMNAGAR 1533554 NITTURI. YESUDAS

72 KARIMNAGAR 1524834 ASIA ANSARI

73 KARIMNAGAR 1518277 KALAKUNTLA. SHESHA ANANTHACHARYA
74 KARIMNAGAR 1528701 MOOTA. CHANDRAKALA
75 KARIMNAGAR 1541197 BONAGIRI. PRABHAKAR
76 KARIMNAGAR 1517266 KALAGIRI. LAXMI BAI
77 KARIMNAGAR 1520999 PARAMKUSHAM. VENKATESHWARA SWAMY
78 KARIMNAGAR 1539010 MOHAMMAD. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN
79 KARIMNAGAR 1518206 THUNIKI. SREEDHAR RAJU
80 KARIMNAGAR 1507055 MOTHE. ACHYUTA REDDY
81 KARIMNAGAR 1539077 MOHAMMAD ABDUL. SATTAR KHALED
82 KARIMNAGAR 1503279 JOGINPELLI. SHERATH CHENDAR
83 KARIMNAGAR 1517340 SWARGAM. RADHAKRISHNA
84 KARIMNAGAR 1524050 REGONDA. SATYANARAYANA
85 KARIMNAGAR 1504322 AYACHITULA. RAGHU RAM RAO
86 KARIMNAGAR 1530077 KUDIKALA. VENKATESHWARLU
87 KARIMNAGAR 1518272 KOMPELLY. ANANDA REDDY
88 KARIMNAGAR 1504837 BANDAPELLI. JITHENDER
89 KARIMNAGAR 1523620 JUPELLY. THIRUPATHI RAO
90 KARIMNAGAR 1541186 RALLABANDI. RAVINDER REDDY
91 KARIMNAGAR 1518330 ADABOINA. RAVINDER REDDY
92 KARIMNAGAR 1538973 PACHUNURI. PRAKASH
93 KARIMNAGAR 1539141 DANDE. RAJASHEKAR
94 KARIMNAGAR 1516053 VALABOJU. SHANKARAIAH
95 KARIMNAGAR 1539470 ALLENKI. VASAVI

96 KARIMNAGAR 1541799 GATTU. PADMA SRI

97 KARIMNAGAR 1541250 KANDULA. SUDHAKAR REDDY
98 KARIMNAGAR 1521613 KAMIDI. SAMMI REDDY
99 KARIMNAGAR 1504638 JANGA. MANOHAR REDDY

100 KARIMNAGAR 1541094 KOLUGURI. KISHAN RAO
101 KARIMNAGAR 1504226 THUMMANAPALLY. VIDYASAGAR RAO
102 KARIMNAGAR 1541070 YALLA. MADHUSUDHAN REDDY
103 KARIMNAGAR 1539560 MUKKALA. MOHAN REDDY
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24-12-1991 20-06-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 52 9492984329
01-01-1992 06-09-1988 1989 YES OH 77 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 53 9885388960
09-07-1992 01-04-1987 1989 YES OH 81 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 54 9247195240
09-07-1992 01-05-1989 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 55 9963639090
28-07-1992 20-03-1983 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 56 9849793192
04-08-1992 15-05-1987 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 57 9866950189
04-08-1992 11-10-1989 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 58 9490862001
05-08-1992 01-03-1988 1989 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 59 9440548534
05-08-1992 10-04-1987 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 60 9849059958
05-08-1992 10-08-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 61 9441315755
06-08-1992 02-03-1990 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 62 8374224818
06-08-1992 06-09-1989 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 63 9440595532
06-08-1992 05-05-1987 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 64 9963091110
06-08-1992 14-06-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 65 9550020819
06-08-1992 06-06-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 66 9959930535
07-08-1992 15-03-1990 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 67 9849823762
07-08-1992 01-03-1987 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 68 7893906853
07-08-1992 13-03-1990 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 69 9441557203
08-08-1992 08-08-1992 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 70 9949764189
08-08-1992 13-07-1992 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 71 9908691174

10-08-1992 14-04-1987 1989 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 No 72 6304639252

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

11-08-1992 01-11-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 73 9441195765
12-08-1992 08-12-1989 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 74 8008891492
13-08-1992 13-08-1992 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 75 8978270734
15-08-1992 01-09-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 76 9666220289

YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 77 9866934873
1994 3 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 78 9490101839
1994 5 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 79 9948173931
1994 30 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 80 9848819086
1994 52 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 81 8374613910
1994 70 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 82 9885600065
1994 72 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 83 9293147148
1994 74 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 84 9849214323
1994 90 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 85 9848288855
1994 93 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 86 9440347369
1994 110 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 87 9493005059
1994 111 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 88 9493004010
1994 112 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 89 8121646066
1994 124 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 90 9441255064

10-11-1991 1994 125 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 91 9440448440
1994 143 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 92 9492791213
1994 158 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 93 9848236245
1994 164 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 94 9441541872
1994 175 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 95 9393991972

1994 194 YES YES 19-12-2001 No 96 9441196065

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

1994 142 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 97 9247207315
1994 154 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 98 9959028804
1994 183 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 99 9885553250
1994 190 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 100 7989799049
1994 199 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 101 8801166400
1994 202 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 102 9490220069
1994 203 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 103 9908309830
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104 KARIMNAGAR 1528853 JUPALLY. V.NARSINGARAO 36130801503 ZPHS GATTU DUDDENAPALLY MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 16-03-1967 19-12-2001 28-06-1996 28-06-1996 S.G.T
105 KARIMNAGAR 1539011 ANANTHULA. NAGENDER 36130201203 ZPHS RUDRARAM RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 10-04-1970 19-12-2001 13-06-1996 13-06-1996 S.G.T
106 KARIMNAGAR 1535916 RAYINI. SRINIVAS 36130500812 ZPHS (G) KOTHAPALLY (H) KOTHAPALLY I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 02-11-1971 19-12-2001 19-06-1996 19-06-1996 S.G.T
107 KARIMNAGAR 1504219 THUMMA. SRINIVAS 36130500407 ZPHS ELAGANDAL KOTHAPALLY I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 08-06-1972 19-12-2001 13-06-1996 13-06-1996 S.G.T
108 KARIMNAGAR 1504796 BOORLA. NARAHARI 36130900905 ZPHS NALLAGONDA THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 02-12-1967 19-12-2001 01-07-1996 01-07-1996 S.G.T
109 KARIMNAGAR 1538974 VENGALA. SRINIVAS 36130300903 ZPHS RUKMAPUR CHOPPADANDI III SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 18-04-1965 19-12-2001 11-07-1996 11-07-1996 S.G.T
110 KARIMNAGAR 1504626 KOMMINENI. PRABHAKAR 36130101306 ZPHS UPPERAMALLIALA GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 29-08-1966 19-12-2001 25-06-1996 25-06-1996 S.G.T
111 KARIMNAGAR 1528526 JANAGAMA. VANAJA 36130801407 ZPHS CHENJARLA MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 04-08-1969 19-12-2001 27-06-1996 27-06-1996 S.G.T
112 KARIMNAGAR 1504679 ACHI. MANJU SHREE 36130200706 ZPHS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 28-08-1970 19-12-2001 13-06-1996 13-06-1996 S.G.T
113 KARIMNAGAR 1528668 SIMALADARI. SADASHIV 36130100909 ZPHS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 21-02-1972 19-12-2001 25-07-1996 25-07-1996 S.G.T
114 KARIMNAGAR 1528839 GAJJELA. NARENDER 36130100506 ZPHS BURUGUPALLI GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 20-05-1968 19-12-2001 06-08-1996 06-08-1996 S.G.T
115 KARIMNAGAR 1534161 UMMENTHALA VENKATA. RAMANI 36130300307 ZPHS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 03-11-1970 19-12-2001 19-08-1996 19-08-1996 S.G.T

116 KARIMNAGAR 1504414 KALAKUNTLA. NARSINGA RAO 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 03-03-1966 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T

117 KARIMNAGAR 1528959 ANNADI. MOHANREDDY 36130200406 ZPHS GUNDI RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 15-02-1969 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
118 KARIMNAGAR 1536144 VENNU. SHEKHAR 36131000506 ZPHS REKONDA CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 01-05-1969 19-12-2001 21-12-1996 21-12-1996 S.G.T
119 KARIMNAGAR 1541328 CHALVAJI. NAGESHWAR RAO O/o DEO KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 23-06-1972 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
120 KARIMNAGAR 1507172 THUMMANAPELLY. KODANDAPANI 36130900403 ZPHS MANNEMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 19-07-1974 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
121 KARIMNAGAR 1538943 BYRINENI. VENUGOPAL RAO 36130100909 ZPHS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 06-06-1969 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
122 KARIMNAGAR 1535852 SARABUDLA. RAGHAVENDAR 36130300106 MPUPS REVELLY CHOPPADANDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 15-08-1970 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
123 KARIMNAGAR 1504688 AITHA. CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY 36131201005 ZPHS THADIKAL SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 23-11-1969 19-12-2001 25-01-1997 25-01-1997 S.G.T
124 KARIMNAGAR 1541359 VELISHALA. VENKATA RAMANA CHARY 36130101707 ZPHS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 25-06-1974 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
125 KARIMNAGAR 1506336 KANDUKURI. DAYANANDA SARASWATHI 36130901003 ZPHS MALLAPUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 04-10-1968 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
126 KARIMNAGAR 1539984 VUPPALA. SHARATH KUMAR 36130600106 ZPHS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 30-04-1972 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
127 KARIMNAGAR 1519787 KATHALA. RAMCHANDER RAO 36131500735 ZPHS (B) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 12-09-1964 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
128 KARIMNAGAR 1518444 CHINTHALAPALLY. RAJESHWAR REDDY 36130800505 ZPHS PACHUNUR MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 09-07-1965 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
129 KARIMNAGAR 1518339 ADE. GOPAL REDDY 36130401206 ZPHS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 22-05-1971 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
130 KARIMNAGAR 1534020 CHAKINAM. MOHAN 36130401206 ZPHS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 16-06-1967 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
131 KARIMNAGAR 1504710 PALLEPATI. VENUGOPAL RAO 36130500407 ZPHS ELAGANDAL KOTHAPALLY I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 27-06-1973 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
132 KARIMNAGAR 1528838 KAMA. THIRUPATHI 36130101707 ZPHS GARSHAKURTHY GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 03-10-1964 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
133 KARIMNAGAR 1538948 ANUMALLA. PRABHAKAR 36130801807 ZPHS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 04-06-1967 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
134 KARIMNAGAR 1519837 KALIKOTA. JAYA PRAKASH 36131500736 ZPHS JAMMIKUNTA (ABADI) JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 31-07-1971 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
135 KARIMNAGAR 1534616 BADAM. SURESH BABU 36131500735 ZPHS (B) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 10-06-1971 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
136 KARIMNAGAR 1534100 BOINAPALLI. DINAKAR 36131201005 ZPHS THADIKAL SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 14-11-1971 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
137 KARIMNAGAR 1528881 MUDUGANTI. CHANDRASHEKHAR REDDY 36130101404 MPUPS KONDAIHPALLY GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 06-04-1967 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
138 KARIMNAGAR 1538944 SADA. SRINIVAS REDDY 36130801807 ZPHS KONDAPALKALA MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 08-04-1968 19-12-2001 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
139 KARIMNAGAR 1520778 KETHIRI. SRINIVAS REDDY 36131100306 ZPHS VENNAMPALLY SAIDAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 26-04-1972 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
140 KARIMNAGAR 1539291 PEDDI. SANTHOSH KUMAR 36130800505 ZPHS PACHUNUR MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 26-12-1969 19-12-2001 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
141 KARIMNAGAR 1516016 MANDALA. SUHASINI 36131100803 ZPHS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 27-09-1968 20-12-2001 07-08-1992 11-10-1989 S.G.T
142 KARIMNAGAR 1504213 SIRICILLA. VENUMADHAV 36130900302 MPUPS PORANDLA THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 10-06-1970 20-12-2001 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
143 KARIMNAGAR 1516017 CHELMALLA. SANJEEVA REDDY 36131401102 ZPHS KANUKULAGIDDA HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 02-05-1971 20-12-2001 23-06-1995 23-06-1995 S.G.T
144 KARIMNAGAR 1541378 KOTHAPALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY 36130201505 ZPHS VEDIRA RAMADUGU III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 21-07-1970 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
145 KARIMNAGAR 1535993 GABBETA. SRIDEVI 36130801115 ZPHS (G) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed. 10-02-1973 30-01-2002 30-01-2002 SA(Telugu)
146 KARIMNAGAR 1504694 ARROJU. RAGHUNANDANA CHARY 36130900403 ZPHS MANNEMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 16-07-1976 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
147 KARIMNAGAR 1533473 PULLURI. SRINIVAS 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 01-06-1971 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
148 KARIMNAGAR 1536300 DIDDI. VENUGOPAL 36131301109 ZPHS VEENAVANKA VEENAVANKA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 06-07-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
149 KARIMNAGAR 1517581 SAMMETI. JYOTHSNA 36130901204 ZPHS PARLAPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC F MA HPT 20-10-1979 30-01-2002 30-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
150 KARIMNAGAR 1535751 GANNAMANENI. RANGA RAO 36130301205 ZPHS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 16-06-1979 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
151 KARIMNAGAR 1518460 THODETI. RAJAIAH 36131300206 ZPHS GANGARAM VEENAVANKA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 15-04-1971 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
152 KARIMNAGAR 1535551 CHEEKOTI. BALACHANDER 36130201004 ZPHS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 20-06-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
153 KARIMNAGAR 1539165 THARMEEM SHAHEEN 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC F MADYAMA B.Ed. 09-04-1980 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
154 KARIMNAGAR 1504706 MOHAMMAD. ABDUL BASITH 36130400405 ZPHS CHAMANAPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB BC M VIDWAN B.Ed. 05-06-1969 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
155 KARIMNAGAR 1535425 CHOPPADHANDI. SRINIVAS 36130400405 ZPHS CHAMANAPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 06-08-1973 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
156 KARIMNAGAR 1528886 PADAMATINTI. SHAILAJA 36130801707 ZPHS GANGIPALLI MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 10-03-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
157 KARIMNAGAR 1519838 NALLAGONDA. SADANANDAM 36131500735 ZPHS (B) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 04-01-1971 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
158 KARIMNAGAR 1504711 NARMETA. RAGHURAMULU 36131100803 ZPHS VENKEPALLY SAIDAPUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 02-06-1974 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
159 KARIMNAGAR 1539145 RUHEENA KOUSER 36131201309 ZPHS KESHAVAPATNAM SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 15-06-1979 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
160 KARIMNAGAR 1535535 YELLAGANDULA. SRINIVAS 36130201505 ZPHS VEDIRA RAMADUGU III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 05-04-1978 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Social)
161 KARIMNAGAR 1535536 RYAKAM. MAHESH 36130300520 ZPHS (G) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 30-08-1978 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
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104 KARIMNAGAR 1528853 JUPALLY. V.NARSINGARAO
105 KARIMNAGAR 1539011 ANANTHULA. NAGENDER
106 KARIMNAGAR 1535916 RAYINI. SRINIVAS
107 KARIMNAGAR 1504219 THUMMA. SRINIVAS
108 KARIMNAGAR 1504796 BOORLA. NARAHARI
109 KARIMNAGAR 1538974 VENGALA. SRINIVAS
110 KARIMNAGAR 1504626 KOMMINENI. PRABHAKAR
111 KARIMNAGAR 1528526 JANAGAMA. VANAJA
112 KARIMNAGAR 1504679 ACHI. MANJU SHREE
113 KARIMNAGAR 1528668 SIMALADARI. SADASHIV
114 KARIMNAGAR 1528839 GAJJELA. NARENDER
115 KARIMNAGAR 1534161 UMMENTHALA VENKATA. RAMANI

116 KARIMNAGAR 1504414 KALAKUNTLA. NARSINGA RAO

117 KARIMNAGAR 1528959 ANNADI. MOHANREDDY
118 KARIMNAGAR 1536144 VENNU. SHEKHAR
119 KARIMNAGAR 1541328 CHALVAJI. NAGESHWAR RAO
120 KARIMNAGAR 1507172 THUMMANAPELLY. KODANDAPANI
121 KARIMNAGAR 1538943 BYRINENI. VENUGOPAL RAO
122 KARIMNAGAR 1535852 SARABUDLA. RAGHAVENDAR
123 KARIMNAGAR 1504688 AITHA. CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY
124 KARIMNAGAR 1541359 VELISHALA. VENKATA RAMANA CHARY
125 KARIMNAGAR 1506336 KANDUKURI. DAYANANDA SARASWATHI
126 KARIMNAGAR 1539984 VUPPALA. SHARATH KUMAR
127 KARIMNAGAR 1519787 KATHALA. RAMCHANDER RAO
128 KARIMNAGAR 1518444 CHINTHALAPALLY. RAJESHWAR REDDY
129 KARIMNAGAR 1518339 ADE. GOPAL REDDY
130 KARIMNAGAR 1534020 CHAKINAM. MOHAN
131 KARIMNAGAR 1504710 PALLEPATI. VENUGOPAL RAO
132 KARIMNAGAR 1528838 KAMA. THIRUPATHI
133 KARIMNAGAR 1538948 ANUMALLA. PRABHAKAR
134 KARIMNAGAR 1519837 KALIKOTA. JAYA PRAKASH
135 KARIMNAGAR 1534616 BADAM. SURESH BABU
136 KARIMNAGAR 1534100 BOINAPALLI. DINAKAR
137 KARIMNAGAR 1528881 MUDUGANTI. CHANDRASHEKHAR REDDY
138 KARIMNAGAR 1538944 SADA. SRINIVAS REDDY
139 KARIMNAGAR 1520778 KETHIRI. SRINIVAS REDDY
140 KARIMNAGAR 1539291 PEDDI. SANTHOSH KUMAR
141 KARIMNAGAR 1516016 MANDALA. SUHASINI
142 KARIMNAGAR 1504213 SIRICILLA. VENUMADHAV
143 KARIMNAGAR 1516017 CHELMALLA. SANJEEVA REDDY
144 KARIMNAGAR 1541378 KOTHAPALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY
145 KARIMNAGAR 1535993 GABBETA. SRIDEVI
146 KARIMNAGAR 1504694 ARROJU. RAGHUNANDANA CHARY
147 KARIMNAGAR 1533473 PULLURI. SRINIVAS
148 KARIMNAGAR 1536300 DIDDI. VENUGOPAL
149 KARIMNAGAR 1517581 SAMMETI. JYOTHSNA
150 KARIMNAGAR 1535751 GANNAMANENI. RANGA RAO
151 KARIMNAGAR 1518460 THODETI. RAJAIAH
152 KARIMNAGAR 1535551 CHEEKOTI. BALACHANDER
153 KARIMNAGAR 1539165 THARMEEM SHAHEEN
154 KARIMNAGAR 1504706 MOHAMMAD. ABDUL BASITH
155 KARIMNAGAR 1535425 CHOPPADHANDI. SRINIVAS
156 KARIMNAGAR 1528886 PADAMATINTI. SHAILAJA
157 KARIMNAGAR 1519838 NALLAGONDA. SADANANDAM
158 KARIMNAGAR 1504711 NARMETA. RAGHURAMULU
159 KARIMNAGAR 1539145 RUHEENA KOUSER
160 KARIMNAGAR 1535535 YELLAGANDULA. SRINIVAS
161 KARIMNAGAR 1535536 RYAKAM. MAHESH
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1994 206 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 104 9866592648
1994 218 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 105 9440369677
1994 266 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 106 9491110527
1994 268 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 107 9440517266
1994 272 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 108 9866242430
1994 281 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 109 7569486026
1994 286 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 110 9440701263
1994 594 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 111 9704211890
1994 601 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 112 9440380185
1994 652 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 113 9000938490
1994 233 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 114 9441873248
1994 490 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 115 9391957872

1996 11 YES YES 19-12-2001 No 116 9985601224

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

1996 16 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 117 9440329003
1996 22 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 118 7981666195
1996 70 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 119 9490181272
1996 72 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 120 9492790952
1996 103 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 121 9440437708
1996 111 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 122 9440455855
1996 113 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 123 9704411381
1996 127 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 124 9989736998
1996 131 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 125 9963930333
1996 138 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 126 9849848353
1996 140 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 127 9291461541
1996 141 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 128 9440855945
1996 144 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 129 7013006921
1996 146 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 130 9908328229
1996 164 YES YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 131 9440994561
1996 174 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 132 9959677048
1996 188 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 133 9491596346
1996 191 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 134 9441024428
1996 196 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 135 9949850763
1996 201 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 136 9908691392
1996 205 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 137 9440883626
1996 212 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 138 9440329360
1996 215 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 139 9247461067
1996 219 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 140 9849651950

07-08-1992 15-06-1988 1989 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 141 9704353154
1994 94 YES OH 82 YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 142 9704567923
1994 27 YES YES 19-12-2001 Yes Yes 143 6303521517
2001 2 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 144 9573680221
2001 2 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 145 9491460206
2001 2 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 146 9491366324
2001 3 YES YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 147 9440339332
2001 3 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 148 9440339127
2001 3 YES YES YES 30-01-2002 Yes Yes 149 9700366895
2001 5 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 150 9494700900
2001 6 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 151 9133492841
2001 8 YES YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 152 9908553083
2001 8 YES YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 153 9494362317
2001 10 YES YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 154 9247262284
2001 10 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 155 9959914469
2001 11 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 156 9959467710
2001 13 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 157 9959788145
2001 13 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 158 9440729492
2001 13 YES YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 159 9490548143
2001 14 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 160 9440517451
2001 14 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 161 9849409196
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162 KARIMNAGAR 1533701 VENGALA. UMA RANI 36130100801 MPUPS NAGIREDDYPUR GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 03-12-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
163 KARIMNAGAR 1504782 ANUMANDLA. SHEELA 36130600106 ZPHS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 13-07-1979 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
164 KARIMNAGAR 1535534 KOLUGURI. SRINIVAS REDDY 36130600106 ZPHS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC M MSC B.Ed. 31-07-1974 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Maths)
165 KARIMNAGAR 1504473 SAMUDRALA. HARI KRUSHNA 36130101405 ZPHS KURIKIAL GANGADHARA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BSc B.Ed. 02-08-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
166 KARIMNAGAR 1537180 RANGU. JAGADEESHWARA CHARY 36130901103 ZPHS POLAMPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 12-06-1975 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Maths)
167 KARIMNAGAR 1523881 KARRA. SRIDHAR REDDY 36130400404 MPUPS CHAMANPALLY KARIMNAGAR RURAL III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 25-07-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
168 KARIMNAGAR 1541313 GUGGILLA. SHANTI RAJU 36130501004 ZPHS CHINTAKUNTA KOTHAPALLY I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 30-03-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
169 KARIMNAGAR 1517382 INKONDA. SWARUPA RANI 36130500812 ZPHS (G) KOTHAPALLY (H) KOTHAPALLY I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 02-01-1969 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
170 KARIMNAGAR 1524130 UPPU. JALAPATHI 36130300519 ZPHS BOYS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 03-04-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
171 KARIMNAGAR 1535882 VODNALA. SRINIVASA RAO 36130300107 ZPHS RAGAMPETA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 11-01-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
172 KARIMNAGAR 1524840 MYADARAPU. VASUNDHARA 36130790586 GHS GUNJ (GIRLS) KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed. 01-06-1973 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Telugu)
173 KARIMNAGAR 1538975 MUDDASANI. SRINIVAS 36130300106 MPUPS REVELLY CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 27-10-1970 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
174 KARIMNAGAR 1541232 CERUKU. SRNIVAS REDDY 36130101405 ZPHS KURIKIAL GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 06-06-1971 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
175 KARIMNAGAR 1534726 KATIPELLI. KISHAN REDDY 36131301302 ZPHS BETHIGAL VEENAVANKA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 20-07-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
176 KARIMNAGAR 1506820 ANNAMANENI. THIRUPATHIRAO 36130101306 ZPHS UPPERAMALLIALA GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC M BA B.Ed. 13-09-1969 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
177 KARIMNAGAR 1535441 DUDAM. KUMARA SWAMY 36131000102 ZPHS MUDIMANIKYAM CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 06-10-1976 22-01-2002 22-01-2002 SA(Maths)
178 KARIMNAGAR 1535834 SURA. SUMALATHA 36130601103 ZPHS JANGAPALLY GANNERUVARAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed. 18-04-1979 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
179 KARIMNAGAR 1539268 GAJAVELLY. KRISHNAMURTHY 36130101704 MPUPS KASARAM GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 03-06-1969 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
180 KARIMNAGAR 1539115 DUDAM. SRINIVAS 36130801006 ZPHS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 10-12-1968 24-01-2002 24-01-2002 SA(Social)
181 KARIMNAGAR 1536299 ATLA. PARSHARAMULU 36130900208 ZPHS LMD Colony THIMMAPUR I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BCOM B.Ed. 15-07-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
182 KARIMNAGAR 1533687 NADIGOTTU. THIRUPATHI 36131000812 ZPHS INDURTHI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed. 09-07-1974 25-01-2002 25-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
183 KARIMNAGAR 1523911 MYADARAPU. MAHESHWAR 36130900507 MPUPS RK COLONY THIMMAPUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 10-04-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
184 KARIMNAGAR 1522737 RANGOJU. SRINIVAS 36130300603 ZPHS GUMLAPUR CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed. 16-08-1973 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
185 KARIMNAGAR 1541360 MENGANA. RAJINI 36131201005 ZPHS THADIKAL SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed. 16-08-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
186 KARIMNAGAR 1517106 KURNA. RAJANI 36130201004 ZPHS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 10-08-1975 02-02-2002 02-02-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
187 KARIMNAGAR 1547853 SANDHARAGIRI. MALLESHAM 36130500812 ZPHS (G) KOTHAPALLY (H) KOTHAPALLY I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BA B.Ed 04-08-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Telugu)
188 KARIMNAGAR 1504202 GOVARDHANA. PADMALATHA DEVI 36130201605 ZPHS VELICHALA RAMADUGU I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed 08-07-1970 30-01-2002 30-01-2002 SA(Social)
189 KARIMNAGAR 1517389 BOINI. THIRUPATHI 36130600106 ZPHS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSc B.Ed 08-06-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
190 KARIMNAGAR 1518445 KANAPARTHI. SUJATHA 36130901204 ZPHS PARLAPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed 01-10-1974 20-01-2002 20-01-2002 SA(Social)
191 KARIMNAGAR 1533091 VATTIPALLI. PAVANI 36131300205 ZPHS ELABAKA VEENAVANKA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BCOM B.Ed 28-02-1974 30-01-2002 30-01-2002 SA(Social)
192 KARIMNAGAR 1530286 VATTEPALLY. MEERA 36131300406 ZPHS CHALLUR VEENAVANKA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed 30-08-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
193 KARIMNAGAR 1536297 KONDA. SHAILAJA 36130801006 ZPHS ANNARAM MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 28-02-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
194 KARIMNAGAR 1528860 JUWWADI. VANITHA KUMARI 36130100506 ZPHS BURUGUPALLI GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F MA B.Ed 21-07-1977 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 SA(Social)
195 KARIMNAGAR 1535811 MUNTAZ FATHIMA 36130901406 ZPHS ALUGUNUR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed 02-04-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
196 KARIMNAGAR 1504522 SONNAYITANKAM. SANJEEVA 36131200103 ZPHS ERADAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed 11-02-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
197 KARIMNAGAR 1518461 TELAKUNTLA. SWARNA LATHA 36131101010 ZPHS AKUNOOR SAIDAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 28-12-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
198 KARIMNAGAR 1528684 PENCHALA. SUGUNAKAR 36130301205 ZPHS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BSc B.Ed 11-08-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
199 KARIMNAGAR 1535484 VEMULA. SRINIVAS 36131300406 ZPHS CHALLUR VEENAVANKA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed 03-07-1971 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
200 KARIMNAGAR 1518320 ANUMALA. SUJATHA 36130800505 ZPHS PACHUNUR MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 10-10-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
201 KARIMNAGAR 1520360 AADI. DEEPA RANI 36130801116 ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR T/S MANAKONDUR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 28-04-1970 30-01-2002 30-01-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
202 KARIMNAGAR 1504548 GARSHAKURTI. SHYLAJA 36131300406 ZPHS CHALLUR VEENAVANKA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 28-07-1979 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
203 KARIMNAGAR 1520847 SRI PARAMBUDURU. PRANITHA DEVI 36131600906 ZPHS SIRISEDU ELLANDAKUNTA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 20-06-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
204 KARIMNAGAR 1533649 KOTA. KAVITHA 36131201309 ZPHS KESHAVAPATNAM SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed 10-06-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
205 KARIMNAGAR 1536010 VEERABATHINI. RAJYA LAKSHMI 36130801116 ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR T/S MANAKONDUR I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 16-07-1976 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Phy Sci)
206 KARIMNAGAR 1524101 VANGALA. KAVITHA 36130100909 ZPHS GANGADHARA GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F MA B.Ed 04-08-1979 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 SA(Social)
207 KARIMNAGAR 1534672 DUBASI. GYANA SUDHAKAR 36131500309 ZPHS VAVILALA JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Hindi) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BA HPT 01-02-1970 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Hindi)
208 KARIMNAGAR 1530486 ARABATI. SAVITHRI DEVI 36130300107 ZPHS RAGAMPETA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed 30-06-1969 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
209 KARIMNAGAR 1536312 PAIDIPALLI. LAXMAN KUMAR 36130300307 ZPHS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed 06-02-1972 26-01-2002 26-01-2002 SA(Social)
210 KARIMNAGAR 1539153 MUSKU. RAMADEVI 36130301205 ZPHS VEDURUGATTA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed 15-06-1970 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
211 KARIMNAGAR 1504555 PONNAM. MANJULA 36130201004 ZPHS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BA B.Ed 24-04-1968 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
212 KARIMNAGAR 1537141 ASIA 36131400645 ZPHS (G) HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed 04-08-1978 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
213 KARIMNAGAR 1507056 RABIA BASHIRI 36130300519 ZPHS BOYS CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BA B.Ed 25-03-1972 26-01-2002 26-01-2002 SA(Social)
214 KARIMNAGAR 1523460 MULA. SUNITHA RANI 36130300706 ZPHS KATNAPALLY CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed 11-01-1977 24-01-2002 24-01-2002 SA(Social)
215 KARIMNAGAR 1526937 SRIPERAMBUDURI. UMA DEVI 36131201508 ZPHS MOLANGUR SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 05-04-1978 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
216 KARIMNAGAR 1535423 AVUDUTHA. SREENIVAS 36130200706 ZPHS RAMADUGU RAMADUGU III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC M BA B.Ed 18-05-1971 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
217 KARIMNAGAR 1528702 KADARI. MALLAIAH 36130800802 ZPHS DEVAMPALLY MANAKONDUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSc B.Ed 01-02-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Maths)
218 KARIMNAGAR 1504628 KOTHWAL. BHAGYALAXMI 36131000303 ZPHS MULKANOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed 24-05-1973 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
219 KARIMNAGAR 1506991 VELDANDI. VIJAYALAXMI 36130900509 ZPHS NUSTULAPUR THIMMAPUR III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed 31-08-1973 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
220 KARIMNAGAR 1504500 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. ARUNA 36130500501 MPUPS BADDIPALLY KOTHAPALLY III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BCOM B.Ed 07-12-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Social)
221 KARIMNAGAR 1534179 SALVAJI. VASANTHI 36130500306 ZPHS ASIFNAGAR KOTHAPALLY III SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Direct LB BC F BSc B.Ed 19-03-1972 02-02-2002 02-02-2002 SA(Phy Sci)
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162 KARIMNAGAR 1533701 VENGALA. UMA RANI
163 KARIMNAGAR 1504782 ANUMANDLA. SHEELA
164 KARIMNAGAR 1535534 KOLUGURI. SRINIVAS REDDY
165 KARIMNAGAR 1504473 SAMUDRALA. HARI KRUSHNA
166 KARIMNAGAR 1537180 RANGU. JAGADEESHWARA CHARY
167 KARIMNAGAR 1523881 KARRA. SRIDHAR REDDY
168 KARIMNAGAR 1541313 GUGGILLA. SHANTI RAJU
169 KARIMNAGAR 1517382 INKONDA. SWARUPA RANI
170 KARIMNAGAR 1524130 UPPU. JALAPATHI
171 KARIMNAGAR 1535882 VODNALA. SRINIVASA RAO
172 KARIMNAGAR 1524840 MYADARAPU. VASUNDHARA
173 KARIMNAGAR 1538975 MUDDASANI. SRINIVAS
174 KARIMNAGAR 1541232 CERUKU. SRNIVAS REDDY
175 KARIMNAGAR 1534726 KATIPELLI. KISHAN REDDY
176 KARIMNAGAR 1506820 ANNAMANENI. THIRUPATHIRAO
177 KARIMNAGAR 1535441 DUDAM. KUMARA SWAMY
178 KARIMNAGAR 1535834 SURA. SUMALATHA
179 KARIMNAGAR 1539268 GAJAVELLY. KRISHNAMURTHY
180 KARIMNAGAR 1539115 DUDAM. SRINIVAS
181 KARIMNAGAR 1536299 ATLA. PARSHARAMULU
182 KARIMNAGAR 1533687 NADIGOTTU. THIRUPATHI
183 KARIMNAGAR 1523911 MYADARAPU. MAHESHWAR
184 KARIMNAGAR 1522737 RANGOJU. SRINIVAS
185 KARIMNAGAR 1541360 MENGANA. RAJINI
186 KARIMNAGAR 1517106 KURNA. RAJANI
187 KARIMNAGAR 1547853 SANDHARAGIRI. MALLESHAM
188 KARIMNAGAR 1504202 GOVARDHANA. PADMALATHA DEVI
189 KARIMNAGAR 1517389 BOINI. THIRUPATHI
190 KARIMNAGAR 1518445 KANAPARTHI. SUJATHA
191 KARIMNAGAR 1533091 VATTIPALLI. PAVANI
192 KARIMNAGAR 1530286 VATTEPALLY. MEERA
193 KARIMNAGAR 1536297 KONDA. SHAILAJA
194 KARIMNAGAR 1528860 JUWWADI. VANITHA KUMARI
195 KARIMNAGAR 1535811 MUNTAZ FATHIMA
196 KARIMNAGAR 1504522 SONNAYITANKAM. SANJEEVA
197 KARIMNAGAR 1518461 TELAKUNTLA. SWARNA LATHA
198 KARIMNAGAR 1528684 PENCHALA. SUGUNAKAR
199 KARIMNAGAR 1535484 VEMULA. SRINIVAS
200 KARIMNAGAR 1518320 ANUMALA. SUJATHA
201 KARIMNAGAR 1520360 AADI. DEEPA RANI
202 KARIMNAGAR 1504548 GARSHAKURTI. SHYLAJA
203 KARIMNAGAR 1520847 SRI PARAMBUDURU. PRANITHA DEVI
204 KARIMNAGAR 1533649 KOTA. KAVITHA
205 KARIMNAGAR 1536010 VEERABATHINI. RAJYA LAKSHMI
206 KARIMNAGAR 1524101 VANGALA. KAVITHA
207 KARIMNAGAR 1534672 DUBASI. GYANA SUDHAKAR
208 KARIMNAGAR 1530486 ARABATI. SAVITHRI DEVI
209 KARIMNAGAR 1536312 PAIDIPALLI. LAXMAN KUMAR
210 KARIMNAGAR 1539153 MUSKU. RAMADEVI
211 KARIMNAGAR 1504555 PONNAM. MANJULA
212 KARIMNAGAR 1537141 ASIA
213 KARIMNAGAR 1507056 RABIA BASHIRI
214 KARIMNAGAR 1523460 MULA. SUNITHA RANI
215 KARIMNAGAR 1526937 SRIPERAMBUDURI. UMA DEVI
216 KARIMNAGAR 1535423 AVUDUTHA. SREENIVAS
217 KARIMNAGAR 1528702 KADARI. MALLAIAH
218 KARIMNAGAR 1504628 KOTHWAL. BHAGYALAXMI
219 KARIMNAGAR 1506991 VELDANDI. VIJAYALAXMI
220 KARIMNAGAR 1504500 CHENNAMADHAVUNI. ARUNA
221 KARIMNAGAR 1534179 SALVAJI. VASANTHI

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
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2001 15 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 162 9491367273
2001 16 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 163 9618268555
2001 18 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 164 9440732987
2001 19 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 165 9866567572
2001 21 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 166 9490349976
2001 22 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 167 8121210091
2001 22 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 168 9441732949
2001 26 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 169 9963124526
2001 27 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 170 9949318191
2001 29 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 171 9441020680
2001 30 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 172 9705745135
2001 31 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 173 9492204430
2001 32 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 174 8985653408
2001 36 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 175 9849229159
2001 38 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 176 9948531935
2001 40 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 177 9440656665
2001 43 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 178 9849088710
2001 45 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 179 9701074084
2001 51 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 180 9493471617
2001 52 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 181 7893821102
2001 54 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 182 9010639629
2001 54 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 183 9030451839
2001 55 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 184 7207680540
2001 57 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 185 9493264664
2001 59 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 186 9676195793
2001 73 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 187 9490530739
2001 75 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 188 9440052116
2001 77 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 189 9912980974
2001 79 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 190 9491598350
2001 85 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 191 9866340190
2001 93 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 192 9959034038
2001 95 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 193 9441690909
2001 97 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 194 9490126345
2001 98 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 195 9849511197
2001 106 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 196 9949137130
2001 114 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 197 9505104228
2001 116 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 198 9701190191
2001 132 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 199 9441135345
2001 136 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 200 9493472237
2001 144 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 201 9963607008
2001 153 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 202 9866973856
2001 179 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 203 9398449421
2001 181 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 204 9490180878
2001 187 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 205 9291499330
2001 191 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 206 9701192307
2001 203 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 207 9866562274
2001 219 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 208 8639401404
2001 222 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 209 9030363632
2001 233 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 210 9949035791
2001 242 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 211 9441430488
2001 258 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 212 9618645254
2001 265 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 213 9866584248
2001 267 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 214 9949318191
2001 278 YES YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 215 9441030905
2001 280 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 216 9440725522
2001 322 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 217 9640692605
2001 326 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 218 8985658089
2001 544 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 219 9440397199
2001 581 YES YES 20-01-2002 Yes Yes 220 9959410058
2001 855 YES YES 21-01-2002 Yes Yes 221 8341439804
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222 KARIMNAGAR 1504351 KADARU. TRIVENI 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Direct LB OC F BSc B.Ed 10-04-1977 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 SA(Phy Sci)

223 KARIMNAGAR 1507211 ADLAPALLY. ANASUYA 36130400105 ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F MA B.Ed 15-10-1964 13-02-2002 18-02-1987 05-01-1984 S.G.T
224 KARIMNAGAR 1520762 VELPULA. BHAGYAMMA 36131500735 ZPHS (B) JAMMIKUNTA STATION JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB SC F BSc B.Ed 10-05-1966 11-02-2002 12-09-1991 23-09-1989 S.G.T
225 KARIMNAGAR 1535825 KANNAM. RAMESH 36130201605 ZPHS VELICHALA RAMADUGU I SA(Eng) TELUGU Promotee LB SC M BSc B.Ed 13-08-1969 11-02-2002 03-09-1992 14-12-1989 S.G.T
226 KARIMNAGAR 1528669 ABBA GOUNI. BHARATHA LAXMI 36130400801 MPUPS IRUKULLA KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC F BSc B.Ed 06-08-1964 11-02-2002 29-07-1989 29-07-1989 S.G.T

227 KARIMNAGAR 1543626 MADADI. VANAJA DEVI 36130201505 ZPHS VEDIRA RAMADUGU III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC F BSc B.Ed 23-08-1967 14-02-2002 22-09-1989 28-03-1988 S.G.T

228 KARIMNAGAR 1538926 KANKANALA. RAMAKRISHNA REDDY 36130100601 MPUPS NARSIMHULAPALLY GANGADHARA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed 12-04-1963 22-02-2002 26-08-1992 26-03-1990 S.G.T
229 KARIMNAGAR 1536133 RUDRA. SHANKARAIAH 36130801503 ZPHS GATTU DUDDENAPALLY MANAKONDUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed 20-08-1966 15-02-2002 26-08-1992 09-03-1990 S.G.T
230 KARIMNAGAR 1535765 YELLANKI. SRINIVAS 36130900905 ZPHS NALLAGONDA THIMMAPUR III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed 29-06-1970 11-02-2002 16-06-1995 16-06-1995 S.G.T
231 KARIMNAGAR 1506043 G. MAHESHWAR REDDY DIET THIMMAPUR I SA(Eng) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed 06-09-1965 12-02-2002 20-06-1995 20-06-1995 S.G.T
232 KARIMNAGAR 1539040 RACHAKONDA. SATYANARAYANA 36130901204 ZPHS PARLAPALLY THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed 15-08-1963 11-02-2002 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
233 KARIMNAGAR 1534811 KANIGANTI. RAJAMOULI 36131000605 ZPHS BOMMANAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed 02-08-1970 11-02-2002 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
234 KARIMNAGAR 1530089 BHAGAVATHAM. RAMESH 36131000407 ZPHS CHIGURUMAMIDI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed 20-06-1970 11-02-2002 19-12-1996 19-12-1996 S.G.T
235 KARIMNAGAR 1538988 GANGULA. ANJIREDDY 36131000204 ZPHS RAMANCHA CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed 11-12-1967 10-02-2002 17-12-1996 17-12-1996 S.G.T
236 KARIMNAGAR 1541152 ANUMOJU. VENKATESHWARLU 36131200803 ZPHS KANNAPUR SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSc B.Ed 08-04-1970 11-02-2002 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
237 KARIMNAGAR 1536165 PEDDI. CHANDRAMOULISHWAR 36130901304 ZPHS MOGILIPALEM THIMMAPUR III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB OC M BSc B.Ed 24-08-1970 13-02-2002 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
238 KARIMNAGAR 1539812 VUNDINTI. RAJAMANI 36130300520 ZPHS (G) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BA B.Ed. 30-12-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Social)
239 KARIMNAGAR 1533021 SIKHA. REVATHI 36131000704 ZPHS SUNDARAGIRI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 20-06-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
240 KARIMNAGAR 1528703 KALVA. LAXMAN 36130101404 MPUPS KONDAIHPALLY GANGADHARA III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BA B.Ed. 20-08-1966 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Social)
241 KARIMNAGAR 1520818 GOSIKE. PADMA 36131600505 ZPHS ELLANDAKUNTA ELLANDAKUNTA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 17-07-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
242 KARIMNAGAR 1523974 MADDELA. SHANKARAIAH 36131000903 ZPHS NAWABPET CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BA B.Ed. 20-10-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Social)
243 KARIMNAGAR 1528857 KOTHURI. ANJAIAH 36130600106 ZPHS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM III SA(Social) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BA B.Ed. 04-05-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Social)
244 KARIMNAGAR 1527967 AVUNOORI. BHARATHI 36131000605 ZPHS BOMMANAPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 01-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Bio Sci)
245 KARIMNAGAR 1516028 ADEPU. SURENDAR 36131000903 ZPHS NAWABPET CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSC B.Ed. 09-06-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
246 KARIMNAGAR 1526436 MEKA. NAGESH 36131200803 ZPHS KANNAPUR SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSC B.Ed. 06-07-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
247 KARIMNAGAR 1531831 TAMMADI. VIJAYAKUMAR 36130601103 ZPHS JANGAPALLY GANNERUVARAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSC B.Ed. 29-11-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
248 KARIMNAGAR 1517063 GOLLA. GANGADHAR 36130201004 ZPHS GOPALRAOPET RAMADUGU III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC M BSC B.Ed. 03-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
249 KARIMNAGAR 1506791 LINGAMPALLY. SHANTHAMMA 36130400105 ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC BEd. 29-06-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
250 KARIMNAGAR 1523659 KANAKAM. JAYA 36131301109 ZPHS VEENAVANKA VEENAVANKA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 08-01-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
251 KARIMNAGAR 1533586 MUKKERA. SANGEETHA 36131000812 ZPHS INDURTHI CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 08-06-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SA(Maths)
252 KARIMNAGAR 1518757 SANGOJU. SRINIVAS 36131200304 ZPHS GADDAPAKA SHANKARAPATNAM III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BSC BEd. 30-06-1971 01-11-2002 16-12-1996 16-12-1996 S.G.T
253 KARIMNAGAR 1533514 KANAKAM. SAROJADEVI 36131301302 ZPHS BETHIGAL VEENAVANKA III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 18-07-1974 26-06-2003 01-02-1997 01-02-1997 S.G.T
254 KARIMNAGAR 1539813 KARAM. MANJULA 36131400203 ZPHS SIRSAPALLY HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB SC F BSC B.Ed. 11-10-1972 26-06-2003 13-04-1999 13-04-1999 S.G.T
255 KARIMNAGAR 1521250 ADIGOPPULA. SADAIAH 36131500309 ZPHS VAVILALA JAMMIKUNTA III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee LB BC M BA BEd. 03-02-1976 27-01-2012 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T
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222 KARIMNAGAR 1504351 KADARU. TRIVENI

223 KARIMNAGAR 1507211 ADLAPALLY. ANASUYA
224 KARIMNAGAR 1520762 VELPULA. BHAGYAMMA
225 KARIMNAGAR 1535825 KANNAM. RAMESH
226 KARIMNAGAR 1528669 ABBA GOUNI. BHARATHA LAXMI

227 KARIMNAGAR 1543626 MADADI. VANAJA DEVI

228 KARIMNAGAR 1538926 KANKANALA. RAMAKRISHNA REDDY
229 KARIMNAGAR 1536133 RUDRA. SHANKARAIAH
230 KARIMNAGAR 1535765 YELLANKI. SRINIVAS
231 KARIMNAGAR 1506043 G. MAHESHWAR REDDY
232 KARIMNAGAR 1539040 RACHAKONDA. SATYANARAYANA
233 KARIMNAGAR 1534811 KANIGANTI. RAJAMOULI
234 KARIMNAGAR 1530089 BHAGAVATHAM. RAMESH
235 KARIMNAGAR 1538988 GANGULA. ANJIREDDY
236 KARIMNAGAR 1541152 ANUMOJU. VENKATESHWARLU
237 KARIMNAGAR 1536165 PEDDI. CHANDRAMOULISHWAR
238 KARIMNAGAR 1539812 VUNDINTI. RAJAMANI
239 KARIMNAGAR 1533021 SIKHA. REVATHI
240 KARIMNAGAR 1528703 KALVA. LAXMAN
241 KARIMNAGAR 1520818 GOSIKE. PADMA
242 KARIMNAGAR 1523974 MADDELA. SHANKARAIAH
243 KARIMNAGAR 1528857 KOTHURI. ANJAIAH
244 KARIMNAGAR 1527967 AVUNOORI. BHARATHI
245 KARIMNAGAR 1516028 ADEPU. SURENDAR
246 KARIMNAGAR 1526436 MEKA. NAGESH
247 KARIMNAGAR 1531831 TAMMADI. VIJAYAKUMAR
248 KARIMNAGAR 1517063 GOLLA. GANGADHAR
249 KARIMNAGAR 1506791 LINGAMPALLY. SHANTHAMMA
250 KARIMNAGAR 1523659 KANAKAM. JAYA
251 KARIMNAGAR 1533586 MUKKERA. SANGEETHA
252 KARIMNAGAR 1518757 SANGOJU. SRINIVAS
253 KARIMNAGAR 1533514 KANAKAM. SAROJADEVI
254 KARIMNAGAR 1539813 KARAM. MANJULA
255 KARIMNAGAR 1521250 ADIGOPPULA. SADAIAH

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
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r D
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r D
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2001 99999 YES YES 21-01-2002 No 222 9052408264

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

18-02-1987 01-05-1983 1983 YES YES 30-01-2002 Yes Yes 223 9985324845
12-09-1991 23-09-1989 1989 YES YES 30-01-2002 Yes Yes 224 9949953749
03-09-1992 01-07-1992 1989 YES YES YES 30-01-2002 Yes Yes 225 8247470011

1989 Others 28-01-1994 YES YES 11-02-2002 Yes Yes 226 9949370332

22-09-1989 22-09-1989 1987 YES YES 14-02-2002 No 227 9490289777

Not 
Attended 
for 
CERTIFI
CATE 
Verificati
on

26-08-1992 26-03-1990 1989 YES YES 14-02-2002 Yes Yes 228 9490034555
26-08-1992 30-04-1987 1989 YES YES 14-02-2002 Yes Yes 229 9848805116

1994 14 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 230 9949301097
1994 YES YES 12-02-2002 Yes Yes 231 9440979549
1996 239 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 232 9491482729
1996 248 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 233 9440068873
1996 267 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 234 9440604235
1996 281 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 235 9490533022
1996 283 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 236 9441030706
1996 293 YES YES 10-02-2002 Yes Yes 237 9985602663
2001 99999 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 238 9959067341
2001 99999 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 239 8008011844
2002 110 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 240 9490526369
2002 118 YES YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 241 9502834944
2002 146 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 242 9494989792
2002 160 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 243 9440051191
2002 198 YES YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 244 9441187634
2002 274 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 245 9441078542
2002 290 YES YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 246 9849772702
2002 319 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 247 9441326658
2002 377 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 248 9849036838
2002 627 YES OH 87 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 249 9550408615
2002 629 YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 250 9704605638
2002 731 YES YES YES 17-10-2002 Yes Yes 251 9963651758
1996 578 YES VH 40 YES YES 01-11-2002 Yes Yes 252 9491642922
1996 YES YES 25-06-2003 Yes Yes 253 7893899262
1998 2935 YES YES 25-06-2003 Yes Yes 254 9441356002
2001 12 YES HI 75 YES YES 27-01-2012 Yes Yes 255 9963991125
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